
Northshore School District 
Kindergarten Registration Events—January 2019 

 
 

School:  
Arrowhead Registration packets available beginning January 23, 9:00-3:30. 

Kindergarten Welcome:  May (TBD) 

Bear Creek Registration packets available beginning January 28. 
Kindergarten Welcome Night:  Thursday, June 11, 6:30 PM 

 

Enrollment packets for Northshore Family Partnership program (K-5) also available 

January 28. 

Canyon Creek Registration packets available beginning January 21. 

Kindergarten Parent Open House: 

Monday, March 25—10:45 AM 

Friday, March 29—10:00 AM 

Cottage Lake Registration packets available beginning January 22. 

Kindergarten Parent Tours: 

Tuesday, February 12 – 4:30 PM 

Monday, March 18 – 10:00 AM 

Kindergarten Open House:  Tuesday, June 11, 5:00 PM 

Crystal Springs Registration packets available beginning January 14. 

Kindergarten Connection (Open House) Wednesday, June 5, 6:00 PM 

East Ridge Registration packets available beginning January 23, 8:00-4:00. 

Kindergarten Tour/Welcome Event:  May 1 

Fernwood Registration packets available beginning January 22. 

Frank Love Registration packets available beginning January 22, 9:30-2:30 

Kindergarten Tours: 

Thursday, May 9—9:30 AM 

Tuesday, May 20—11:30 PM 

Tuesday, June 11—4:00 PM 

Monday, June 17 – 2:00 PM 

Hollywood Hill Registration packets available beginning January 23. 

Additional events to take place in August: TBD 

Kenmore Registration packets available beginning January 22. 

Kindergarten Parent Tours: 

Wednesday, January 23—10:15-11:15 AM 

Friday, January 25—2:15-3:15  PM 

Kokanee Registration packets available beginning January 7 and on Kokanee website 

Registration event:  Monday, January 28 

Last names A-J, 9:00-11:00 AM;  Last names K-Z 1:00-3:00 PM 

Additional Open House/Tour will take place in August, exact date TBD 

Lockwood Registration packets available beginning January 22, 8:15-4:15. 

Kindergarten Parent Tours – March 22, 10:00 AM 

                                                    March 26, 10:00 AM 

Maywood Hills Registration packets available beginning January 14  

Kindergarten Open House:  May 16, 6:00 PM 

Moorlands Registration packets available beginning January 22. 
Kindergarten Parent Tours: 
Friday, February 1 – 2:00 pm - 3:00 PM 
Friday, March 8 – 2:00 pm - 3:00 PM 
Friday, April 19 – 2:00 pm - 3:00 PM 



Shelton View Registration packets available beginning January 22. 

Kindergarten Parent Tours: 

Tuesday, January 29 – 10:00 AM 

Monday, March 11 – 2:30 PM 

Sunrise Registration packets available beginning January 23. 

Kindergarten Parent Tours: 

Wednesday, January 30 – 10:15-11:15 AM 

Thursday, February 28 – 2:15 -3:15 PM 

Call school office to register. 

Wellington Registration packets available beginning January 14. 

Kindergarten Parent Tour:  March 12 

Kindergarten Sneak-peek:  June (TBD) 

Westhill Registration packets available beginning January 28, 8-11 AM. 

Registration hours after January 28:  10:00-2:00 

Parent Info Night:  May 21 @ 6:00 PM 

Woodin Registration packets available beginning January 22, 10:00 AM-3:30 PM 

Kindergarten Open House:  May 22, 6:00 PM 

Kindergarten Summer Jumpstart program:  August 5-8, 9:00-11:30 AM 

Woodmoor Registration packets available beginning January 23, 8:30 – 3:30. 

Kindergarten Registration Kick-off:  January 28, 8:30 – 4:00 

Kindergarten Parent Tour:  March 19, 10:00 AM or 1:30 PM 

Call the school office to sign-up for a tour:  425.408.5603 

 


